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Banbury Harriers AC
Calendar & Competition Fixture List - 2024

Updated to: 09 April 2024

Sat 13-Apr-24 Radley AC Kear Memorial Open Competition Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Sun 14-Apr-24 BHAC Quadkids - Internal Event NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sat 20-Apr-24 Loughborough Outdoor Open 1 Loughborough University LE11 3TP ///mouse.oasis.loops

Wed 24-Apr-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Thu 25-Apr-24 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 1of5 Charlton-on-Otmoor OX5 2UT ///stolen.works.massaging

Sat 27-Apr-24 Mick Hughes Memorial - Open Throws Comp NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 28-Apr-24 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 1of3) Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 05-May-24 BHAC Quadkids Open 1of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Mon 06-May-24 Sri Chimnoy 1

Sat 11-May-24 OAA County T&F Championships - Day 1 Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 12-May-24 OAA County T&F Championships - Day 2 Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 12-May-24 Oxford Town & Gown 10k

Sat 18-May-24 Midland League (Match 1of4) Kettering NN15 7EN ///lawn.smiled.pints

Sun 19-May-24 Nettlebed Stinger

Sun 19-May-24 Loughborough International Loughborough University LE11 3TP ///mouse.oasis.loops

Mon 20-May-24 Sri Chimnoy 2

Tue 21-May-24 Banbury 5 - EMGP Series Banbury OX16 9HY ///rods.complains.float

Wed 22-May-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Wed 29-May-24 Loughborough Outdoor Open 2 Loughborough University LE11 3TP ///mouse.oasis.loops

Thu 30-May-24 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 2of5 Oxford

Sun 02-Jun-24 Heart of England League (Match 1of3) Solihull B91 1NB ///before.drip.perky

Mon 03-Jun-24 Sri Chimnoy 3

Sat 08-Jun-24 Oxfordshire County Schools Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 09-Jun-24 Chiltern Chase 10k (Ewelme)

Sun 09-Jun-24 Run Wytham Woods

Sun 09-Jun-24 Run Jericho

Sat 15-Jun-24 Midland League (Technical Day) Nuneaton CV11 4LX ///audio.spicy.rice

Sat 15-Jun-24 Cumnor 5k

Mon 17-Jun-24 Sri Chimnoy 4

Wed 19-Jun-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Wed 19-Jun-24 Loughborough Outdoor Open 3 Loughborough University LE11 3TP ///mouse.oasis.loops

Sat 22-Jun-24 BHAC Quadkids Open 2of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sat 22-Jun-24 ESAA CE - Midlands Regional Round - Day 1 TBC   

Sun 23-Jun-24 ESAA CE - Midlands Regional Round - Day 2 TBC   

Sun 23-Jun-24 Heart of England League (Match 2of3) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Thu 27-Jun-24 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 3of5 Combe 1

Sun 30-Jun-24 Thame 10k

Sat 06-Jul-24 ESAA T&F Cup - Final TBC   

Sun 07-Jul-24 Didcot 5

Fri 12-Jul-24 ESAA T&F Championships - Day 1 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham B42 2LR ///forum.bumpy.mixer

Sat 13-Jul-24 ESAA T&F Championships - Day 2 Alexander Stadium, Birmingham B42 2LR ///forum.bumpy.mixer

Sat 13-Jul-24 BHAC Quadkids Open 3of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 14-Jul-24 Midland League (Match 2of4) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 14-Jul-24 Hornton Classic 6

Wed 17-Jul-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

https://www.lboro.ac.uk/sport/sports/athletics/competition-entries/
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14091
http://kidlingtonrunning.org.uk/mota-vation/
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=24289
https://ojl.org.uk/
https://uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/oxford
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14214
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14214
https://www.townandgown10k.com/oxford/
https://midland-athletics.co.uk/tf/league/
https://www.nettlebedstinger.org.uk/
https://uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/oxford
http://www.banbury5.uk/
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14092
https://www.lboro.ac.uk/sport/sports/athletics/competition-entries/
http://kidlingtonrunning.org.uk/mota-vation/
https://hofe-league.org.uk/
https://uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/oxford
http://www.chilternchase.org.uk/
https://www.runwythamwoods.org/
http://www.runjericho.com/
https://midland-athletics.co.uk/tf/league/
https://www.runbritain.com/RaceDetail.aspx?eventid=79bc08c95961&raceid=78b906cc595e
https://uk.srichinmoyraces.org/races/oxford
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14094
https://www.lboro.ac.uk/sport/sports/athletics/competition-entries/
https://hofe-league.org.uk/
http://kidlingtonrunning.org.uk/mota-vation/
https://www.thamerunners.club/cpm-thame-10k/
https://www.didcotrunners.org.uk/didcot-5
https://midland-athletics.co.uk/tf/league/
http://cherwellrunners.org.uk/hornton-6/
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14097
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Wed 17-Jul-24 Duckington Dash

Sun 21-Jul-24 Heart of England League (Match 3of3) BRAT B15 2RT ///along.motel.orchestra

Thu 25-Jul-24 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 4of5 Combe 2

Sun 04-Aug-24 Hook Norton 6

Sun 11-Aug-24 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 2of3) NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Wed 07-Aug-24 Alchester Summer 5k

Wed 14-Aug-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sat 17-Aug-24 Midland League (Match 3of4) Coventry CV4 7AL ///counts.learn.teeth

Sat 24-Aug-24 BHAC Quadkids Open 4of4 NOA, Banbury OX16 0UD ///woods.woven.brings

Sun 25-Aug-24 Headington 5

Thu 29-Aug-24 Mota-vation Race Series - Race 5of5 Stratfield Brake, Kidlington

Sun 01-Sep-24 Oxfordshire T&F League (Match 3of3) Tilsley Park, Abingdon OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Sat 07-Sep-24 Cotswold Classic 10

Sat 07-Sep-24 Midland League (Match 4of4) Abingdon @ Tilsley Park OX14 1PU ///duty.sorters.mess

Wed 11-Sep-24 OCAC/OAA Mid-Week Open Competition Horspath, Oxford OX4 2RR ///groom.urgent.relate

Sun 15-Sep-24 Longworth 10k

Sat 21-Sep-24 ESAA CE - National Finals - Day 1 Stoke-on-Trent ST1 6PB ///pest.tight.whites

Sun 22-Sep-24 ESAA CE - National Finals - Day 2 Stoke-on-Trent ST1 6PB ///pest.tight.whites

Sat 05-Oct-24 Woodstock 12

Sun 13-Oct-24 Oxford Half Marathon

Sun 20-Oct-24 Abingdon Marathon

Sun 24-Nov-24 Eynsham 10k

Wed 11-Dec-24 Oxford City & County Council Christmas Fun Run

Sat 14-Dec-24 Hooky Christmas Canter

Non Competition Events CE - Combined Events

Open Competition (Self entry)

Tentative - Details/Date TBC

League Division League Link TM / Contact Email U11 U13 U15 U17 U20 Sen
Oxfordshire Junior https://ojl.org.uk/ Sarah Jenkins SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk

Sarah Jenkins SarahDownKenkins@Yahoo.co.uk

Sarah Sellers (TM on the day)
Midland Counties T&F Division 4 SE http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/page15.html Jonny Carruthers jonnyc91@hotmail.co.uk Senior 
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Heart of England Division 2 https://hofe-league.org.uk/

https://www.witneyroadrunners.co.uk/ducklington-dash/
https://hofe-league.org.uk/
http://kidlingtonrunning.org.uk/mota-vation/
https://www.hooknortonharriers.org.uk/our-races/hooky-6/
https://ojl.org.uk/
https://alchester-runningclub.co.uk/our-events/#alchester
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14098
https://midland-athletics.co.uk/tf/league/
http://www.hrr.org.uk/headington-5m/
http://kidlingtonrunning.org.uk/mota-vation/
https://ojl.org.uk/
https://www.witneyroadrunners.co.uk/cotswoldclassic/
https://midland-athletics.co.uk/tf/league/
https://meets.rosterathletics.com/public/competitions/details/about?id=14098
https://www.longworthprimaryschool.uk/longworth-10k
http://www.woodstockharriers.co.uk/woodstock12/
https://www.oxfordhalf.com/
https://abingdonmarathon.org.uk/
http://www.eynshamroadrunners.org.uk/10k/
https://www.runbritain.com/RaceDetail.aspx?eventid=7eb40bcb5862&raceid=78b40ecb5b62
https://www.hooknortonharriers.org.uk/our-races/christmas-canter/
https://ojl.org.uk/
mailto:SarahDownJenkins@Yahoo.co.uk
mailto:SarahDownKenkins@Yahoo.co.uk
https://hofe-league.org.uk/
http://www.midlandathletics.org.uk/page15.html
mailto:jonnyc91@hotmail.co.uk
https://hofe-league.org.uk/

